FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurer's Report --- December 16, 2009

Opening Balance
Funds collected
Dues

Raffle Ticket Sales

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, Dec rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Dec
Sally Krupp, Copies
Susie Perry, Guild directory copies
Total

Grand Total

2009 YTD Collections: $7189.25

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
12/16/09

$90.00
$102.00

$192.00
Total
$35.00
$25.00
$18.02
$28.09

$106.11

$2,048.49

$2,240.49

$2,134.38



