## **FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD** Treasurer's Report --- December 16, 2009

Opening Balance		\$2,048.49
Funds collected Dues Raffle Ticket Sales	\$90.00 \$102.00	
Total	\$192.00	)
	Total	\$2,240.49
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, Dec rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Dec Sally Krupp, Copies Susie Perry, Guild directory copies <i>Total</i>	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$18.02 \$28.09 \$106.1	)
Grand Total		\$2,134.38
2009 YTD Collections: \$7189.25		
Respectfully submitted,		
Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 12/16/09		